[ TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL |
PHOENIX, AZ - , MN 1-800-223-4540

TC—=505 GAS

TIRE CUTTER

HYDRAULICS
BEGINNING SERIAL NO.1038



1C—=52 GAS

TIRE CUTTER
HYDRAULICS
TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL BEGINNING SERIAL NO.1038
PHOENIX, AZ - MONTICELLO, MN 1-800-223-4540 10-14-15
PARTS LIST PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM PART NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION QTY

1 10152 HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER PURCHASED 1 30 3921 BARBED HOSE FITTING 1-1/4 NPT (M) X 1-1/4 (M) | 3
2 5799 HYDRAULIC OIL RESERVOIR WELDMENT 1 31 3403 BARBED HOSE FITTING 3/4 1D. X 3/4NPT (M) 1
3 4643 ENGINE, GAS 18 HP 1 32 3131 ELBOW, SWIVEL 90 DEG. 3/4NPT 0.D. X 3/4NPT(F) 4
4 10585 CYLINDER, HYDRAULIC 6 X 12 1 33 3086 ELBOW, STREET 90 DEG. 3/4NPT 1
5 3019 GUAGE, HYDRAULIC 1 34 4863 REDUCER FITTING 1—1/4NPT X 1-5/8-12 X1 NPT| 2
6 30201 HYDRAULIC VALVE 1 35 1503 BARBED HOSE FITTING 11D. X 1 NPT 2
7 3030-2 | VALVE, HANDLE LINK 1 36 948 HEX REDUCER BUSHING 2X 1-1/2 1
8 3020-3 | COTTER PIN 6 37 3137 STREET ELBOW 1—1/4NPT X 90 DEG. 3
9 3020-4 | CLEVIS PIN 2 38 1566 ELBOW PIPE 1" NPT STREET X 90 BLACK 1
10 4571 HYDRAULIC PUMP 28 GPM 1 39 4410 BARBED HOSE FITTING 1 NPT MALE X 1/1/4 ID. HOSE | 1
1" 3104 MOTOR, PUMP ADAPTER 28 GPM 1 40 3148 HOSE, HYDRAULIC 1 1/4 |D. SAE 100R4 18" LG | 1
12 1492 KEY SQUARE 1/4" sQ X 1" LG. 1 # 3400 HOSE, HYDRAULIC 3/4 (M) BOTH ENDS 66" LG 3
13 10067 JAW COUPLING 5/8 1 42 3148 HOSE, HYDRAULIC 1 1/4 |D. SAE 100R4 24" LG. | 2
14 4451 RUBBER INSERT BLACK RUBBER 1 43 3475 HOSE, HYDRAULIC 1 1D. SAE 100R4 X 50° LG. !
15 10646 JAW COUPLING 1-3/8" 1 m 10171 SIGHT GAUGE W/THERMOMETER !
16 3406 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-3/4 LG. 4 - 3485-219 | HYDRAULIC HOSE COVER — NYLON (NOT SHOWN)
17 10128 VALVE, HANDLE MODIFIED 1 " 10585RK CYLINDER REPARR KIT (PRINCE 6 X 12 CYLINDER)
18 445 WASHER, WROUGHT 1/4 8 - 3020RK VALVE PACKING KIT (3020 HYDRAULIC VALVE)
T e 8 I Y N -4 IR

46 | 4711 HYD ADAPTER FITTING 1 1/16 MALE O-RING X 3/4-14| 4
21 1318 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 20 NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT
2 226 NUT. SELF LOCK 1/4-20 3 47 | 4849 HYD ADAPTER FITTING 1 5/16-12 O-RING X 1" NPT (F] 1
23 3088 HOSE CLAMP Sz 24 8 P HOSE. FITTING :A;:E/«TNéE;T-s/a—m STRAGHT |
2% 126 PIPE PLUG 3/4 NPT SQ HEAD 1
25 10130 FILTER (COMPLETE UNIT) 1 49 | 1306 CAP_SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 LONG 2
26 10130E FILTER ELEMENT (ELEMENT ONLY) 1 0 | 2N NUT, SELF LOCK 3/8-16 8
p e P — r—. 1 51 | 446 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 LONG 4
28 3009 SUCTION STRAINER 2 NPT (M) X 1-1/4 (F) 1 52 | 1354 WASHER, SPRING LOCK 3/8 L
o T B ON PURPOSE 53 | 523 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 PLATED 4




	TC-55-GAS-Hyd-Repair-Parts-List-10-14-2015-1
	TC-55-GAS-Hyd-Repair-Parts-List-10-14-2015-2

